
JCC BOYS BASKETBALL SUMMER 2023 (Master) 

Thurs. May 25 HS team Camp 800 – 10:00 am 

 

Tues. May 30 Junior High Camp (6 & 7th Grade) 9-noon 

JCC Elementary (3-5th Grade) 1:00 -3 pm 

HS team Camp 7:00-9:00pm 

 

Wed. May 31   Junior High Camp (6 & 7th Grade) 9-noon 

JCC Elementary (3-5th Grade) 1:00 -3 pm  

     

 

Thurs. June 1  Junior High Camp (6 & 7th Grade) 9-noon 

JCC Elementary (3-5th Grade) 1:00 -3 pm 

HS team Camp 7:00-9:00pm 

         

Mon. June 5  Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)     

                                   (Van departs from HS at 4:45 pm) 

   

Wed. June 7 HS team Camp 8:00-10:00 am   

 

Thurs. June 8 Concordia team Camp (JV & Vars) 

      

Mon. June 12  Syracuse Summer League  (8-11th Grade)    

  (Van departs from HS at 4:45 pm) 

 

Wed June 14 HS team Camp 7:00-9:00 pm 

    

Mon. June 19  Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)     

  (Van departs from HS at 4:45 pm) 

 

Wed June 21 HS team Camp 8:00-10:00 am 

 

Mon. June 26 Syracuse Summer League (8-11th Grade)     

  (Van departs from HS at 4:45 pm) 

 

Wed June 28   Centennial Team Camp (Varsity only) 

 

Thurs. July 6  HS Skills 7:00 - 8:30 pm  

   

Mon July 10 Elem Skills Night 5:30-7:00 (3-6th Grade) 

  HS Skills 7:00 – 8:30 pm       

 

Thurs. July 13 HS Skills 7:00 - 8:30 pm       

 

Tues July 18 HS Skills 7:00 – 8:30 pm       

 

Thurs. July 20 Elem Skills Night 5:30-7:00  (3-6th Grade) 

HS Skills 7:00 - 8:30 pm       

 

Tues July 25 Elem Skills Night 5:30-7:00 (3-6th Grade) 

  HS Skills 7:00 – 8:30 pm   

 

Thurs July 27 HS Skills 7:00 – 8:30 pm     

 

HS skills night for JCC athletes that were in 7th - 11th grade during the 2022-23 school year.  

Elem skills night for JCC athletes that were in 3rd - 6th grade during the 2022-23 school year. 


